3135 Marco Street Las Vegas, Nevada 89115 tel. 800-835-9676 fax. 702-643-0509

www.aswf.com

A division of Erickson International LLC.

PRESS RELEASE

ERICKSON INTERNATIONAL EXPANDS WITH ADDITION OF DISTRIBUTION SITES

for immediate release

Erickson International, Las Vegas based manufacturer of American Standard Window Film (ASWF), continues aggressive expansion with the opening of distribution sites in key regions of North America.

Facilitating short shipping times and greater service, Erickson International has added distribution sites in Florida and Canada.

The distribution site located in Boynton Beach, Florida is company owned and is staffed with seasoned personnel that bring half a century of combined experience to service this key market. Debbie Lindsay, Jeff Pabis, Katie Belanger and Aaron Hurley joined Erickson International in April and look forward to working with dealers in this market.

Parasol Canada, under the leadership of Mathieu Moreau, has joined Erickson International to distribute ASWF brand window within Canada. Bringing vast experience within this dynamic market, Parasol Canada looks forward to the growth of the ASWF brand within Canada.